Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 3DO25 3340

East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #73 é - ) | - 2\ S - ?)'7 E

Lea County, New Mexico ’q 4o N [’ 24 SO K &0
376 3.76 0.25 0.44 1.65 1.65
861 4.85 1.25 219 10.61 12.25
1360 4,99 0.75 1.31 6.55 18.80
1829 4.69 0.40 0.70 3.28 22.09
2284 4.55 1.70 2.98 13.54 35.62
2669 3.85 0.50 0.88 3.37 38.99
3465 7.96 0.10 0.18 1.39 40.38
3920 4.55 0.50 0.88 3.98 44.37
4374 4.54 0.50 0.88 3.97 48.34
4873 4.99 0.10 0.18 0.87 49.21
5372 4.99 0.20 0.35 1.75 50.96
5783 411 0.80 1.40 5.75 56.71
6283 5.00 1.10 1.93 9.63 66.34
6738 4.55 0.70 1.23 5.57 71.91
6978 2.40 0.70 1.23 2.94 74.85

0CT 23 2009
HOBBSOGD

Archie Brown - General Managef

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me onthe ./  dayof ‘ )C’[Z , 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. p

Notary Public
& Carla pe
L ; Nolary Pubh’c, Statt;y of Texas
,,“_,/ Commission Expires:
May 29, 2014
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